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Your Swiggy order was delivered before time

1 message

Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>
Reply to: Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>
To: ketelex@gmail.com

G swicay

Greetings from Swiggy

Your order was delivered in 36 minutes! Rate this timely delivery here

Order No: Restaurant
123262502997 Natural Ice Cream

Your Order Summary:

Order No: 123262502997

Order placed at: Wednesday, December 22, 2021 9:05 PM
Order delivered at: Wednesday, December 22, 2021 9:41 PM

Order Status: Delivered

Ordered from:

Natural Ice Cream

5, GROUND FLOOR, GTDC CALANGUTE RESIDENCY, UMTA WADDO,
CALANGUTE, MAPUSA BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA 403516

Delivery To:

Ketan

603
Mapusa, Goa 403519, India
Mapusa

Item Name Quantity

Tender Coconut 2

Wed, 22 Dec, 2021 at 9:41 pm

Price

$121.2


https://swiggy.onelink.me/eraU?pid=EMAIL&c=speed_reliability&af_dp=swiggy%3A%2F%2Frating%3Forder_id%3D123262502997%26rating_type%3Ddelivery%26rating_source%3Demail&af_force_deeplink=true&is_retargeting=true&af_web_dp=https://www.swiggy.com/rate/123262502997?type=delivery&rating=0&rateAll=true&rating_source=email

Item Name Quantity

Mango (Medium Fat) 2

Gajar Halwa 2

Item Total:
Delivery partner fee:

Taxes:

Order Total:

The link to rate your delivery experience is only valid for mobile devices.

Price

¥121.2

121.2

¥363.60

¥34.00

¥65.45

¥463

Disclaimer: This is an acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not an actual invoice.
Details mentioned above including the menu prices and taxes (as applicable) are as
provided by the Restaurant to Swiggy. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes
lies with the Restaurant and Swiggy disclaims any liability that may arise in this respect.
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