

Your Swiggy order was delivered before time

1 message

Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in> Reply to: Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>

To: ketelex@gmail.com

Wed, 22 Dec, 2021 at 9:41 pm



Greetings from Swiggy

Your order was delivered in 36 minutes! Rate this timely delivery here

Order No: Restaurant

123262502997 Natural Ice Cream

Your Order Summary:

Order No: 123262502997

Order placed at: **Wednesday, December 22, 2021 9:05 PM**Order delivered at: **Wednesday, December 22, 2021 9:41 PM**

Order Status: Delivered

Ordered from:

Natural Ice Cream

5, GROUND FLOOR, GTDC CALANGUTE RESIDENCY, UMTA WADDO, CALANGUTE, MAPUSA BARDEZ, NORTH GOA, GOA 403516

Delivery To:

Ketan

603

Mapusa, Goa 403519, India

Mapusa

Item Name	Quantity	Price
Tender Coconut	2	₹ 121.2

Item Name	Quantity		Price
Mango (Medium Fat)	2		₹ 121.2
Gajar Halwa	2		₹ 121.2
		Item Total:	₹ 363.60
		Delivery partner fee:	₹ 34.00
		Taxes:	₹ 65.45
		Order Total:	₹ 463

The link to rate your delivery experience is only valid for mobile devices.

Disclaimer: This is an acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not an actual invoice. Details mentioned above including the menu prices and taxes (as applicable) are as provided by the Restaurant to Swiggy. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes lies with the Restaurant and Swiggy disclaims any liability that may arise in this respect.

Get the App:



Follow us:





©2021-Swiggy. All rights reserved.

Swiggy, Tower D, 9th Floor, IBC Knowledge Park, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - 560029